To see if the Town will vote to authorize the Treasurer, with the approval of the 
Select Board to borrow money, if necessary, in anticipation of taxes for Fiscal 

Year 2020-2021 to defray current expenses and debts of the Town and Sewer 
Department.

ARTICLE 5: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of Five Million Nine Hundred 
Two Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars ($5,902,498) which includes 
the specified sums of money to operate each department; and to raise by taxation 
the amount of Four Million Seventy Five Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen 
Dollars ($4,075,518) which is the necessary sum to defray operating costs for FY 
2020-2021.

Culture and Recreation  455,700
General Government 762,990
Planning and Zoning 115,800
Town Highways 1,927,980
Cemetery Maintenance 20,500
Sanitation 33,550
Welcome Center 36,850

[...]

Town Police 404,868
Select Board Contingency 260,500
Capital Reserve Spending 157,000
Irene Bond 57,350
Community Fireworks (4th of July) 10,000
Economic Development Commission 270,000
Total $5,902,498

ARTICLE 6: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of One Million Seventy 
Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five Dollars ($1,070,275), which includes One 
Million Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five Dollars ($1,002,275) from 
user fees and Sixty Eight Thousand Dollars ($68,000) from other revenues, to pay 
the current expenses and debt of the sewer department for FY 2020-2021.

ARTICLE 7: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of Nine Hundred Dollars 
($900) and pay each of the Trustees Three Hundred Dollars ($300) for the 
purpose of paying the Trustees of Public Funds for services rendered, and approve 
the expenditure from the income of the Trust Funds for that purpose.

ARTICLE 8: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of One Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($1,500) for the purpose of having the Public Trust Funds 
audited and approve the expenditure of One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 
($1,500) from income of the Trust Funds to pay for the Annual Audit.

ARTICLE 9: To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000) for general improvements to Vail Field.

ARTICLE 10: Shall the Town of Woodstock vote to raise, appropriate and expend the sum of 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) for the purpose of paving the 
town and village roads.

ARTICLE 11: Shall the Town of Woodstock raise $37,000 for a Regional Energy Coordinator?

ARTICLE 12: To entertain the discussion of any other business of interest to the legal voters, 
such discussion shall not be construed in any manner as binding Municipal action.